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LG 22MB65PY 55.9 cm (22") 1680 x 1050 pixels LED Black

Brand : LG

Product name : 22MB65PY

Product code: 22MB65PY-B

LG 22MB65PY. Display diagonal: 55.9 cm (22"), Display resolution: 1680 x 1050 pixels, Display
technology: LED. Display: LED. Response time: 5 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:10, Viewing angle,

horizontal: 170°, Viewing angle, vertical: 160°. Built-in speakers. USB hub version: 2.0. VESA mounting,

Height adjustment. Product colour: Black

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *

Panel type *

Touch screen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time

Aspect ratio

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colors *
Pixel pitch

Viewable size, horizontal
Viewable size, vertical
Digital horizontal frequency
Digital vertical frequency

Multimedia

Built-in speakers *
Built-in camera *
Number of speakers
RMS rated power
Design

Product colour *
Feet colour

Ports & interfaces

USB hub version

USB Type-A downstream ports

quantity

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
DVI port

DVI-D ports quantity

55.9 cm (22")
1680 x 1050 pixels
16:10

LED

TN

x

250 cd/m?

5ms

16:10

1000:1

5000000:1

170°

160°

16.78 million colours
0.282 x 0.282 mm
47.4 cm

29.6 cm

30 - 83 kHz

56 - 75 Hz

Black
Black

2.0

[y

Ports & interfaces
DisplayPorts quantity
PC Audio in

HDCP

Ergonomics

VESA mounting *

VESA mounting interfaces
Cable lock slot *

Height adjustment *

Pivot

On Screen Display (OSD)
Number of OSD languages

Energy Management

Power consumption *

Power consumption (standby) *

Power consumption (off)
AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Packaging Content
Cables included

Manual

Weight & Dimensions
Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Weight (without stand)
Packaging Data

User Guide on CD-ROM
Sustainability
Sustainability certificates
Thin Client

Thin client installed
Other features
Display

TV tuner integrated

ENERGY STAR

“

J
100 x 100 mm
x
J
J
J
14

21 W
0.4W
0.3W
90-264V
47/63 Hz

AC, Audio (3.5mm), DVI, VGA
J

506 mm
239 mm
379 mm
4.7 kg
3.5 kg

ENERGY STAR

LED
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regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 12-DEC-2022. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



