

LG 22MB65PY 55.9 cm (22") 1680 x 1050 pixels LED Black

Brand: LG Product code: 22MB65PY-B

Product name: 22MB65PY

LG 22MB65PY. Display diagonal: 55.9 cm (22"), Display resolution: 1680 x 1050 pixels, Display technology: LED. Display: LED. Response time: 5 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:10, Viewing angle, horizontal: 170°, Viewing angle, vertical: 160°. Built-in speakers. USB hub version: 2.0. VESA mounting, Height adjustment. Product colour: Black





Display		Ports & interfaces	
Native aspect ratio * 16:10 Display technology * LED Panel type * TN Touch screen *	1680 x 1050 pixels	DisplayPorts quantity PC Audio in HDCP	1 ✓
	LED TN 250 cd/m² 5 ms 16:10 1000:1 5000000:1 170° 160° 16.78 million colours 0.282 x 0.282 mm 47.4 cm 29.6 cm 30 - 83 kHz	Ergonomics VESA mounting * VESA mounting interfaces Cable lock slot * Height adjustment * Pivot On Screen Display (OSD) Number of OSD languages Energy Management Power consumption * Power consumption (standby) *	100 x 100 mm 100 x 100 mm 114 21 W 0.4 W
		Power consumption (off) AC input voltage AC input frequency Packaging Content	0.3 W 90 - 264 V 47/63 Hz
Multimedia Built-in speakers * Built-in camera *	x	Cables included Manual Weight & Dimensions	AC, Audio (3.5mm), DVI, VGA ✓
Number of speakers RMS rated power	2 2 W	Width (with stand) Depth (with stand)	506 mm 239 mm
Design Product colour * Feet colour	Black Black	Height (with stand) Weight (with stand) Weight (without stand)	379 mm 4.7 kg 3.5 kg
Ports & interfaces		Packaging Data	
USB Type-A downstream ports quantity	2.0	User Guide on CD-ROM Sustainability	✓
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity	1	Sustainability certificates	ENERGY STAR
DVI ports quantity	√ 1	Thin Client	
DVI-D ports quantity	1	Thin client installed	X
		Other features	
		Display TV tuner integrated	LED X

